MODEL SIZE / FEATURES ORDER CODE SRP EX VAT SRP INC VAT
14" x 4" DA1440PA
14" x 4,5" DA1445PA
14" x 5,5" DA1455PA
14" x 6,5" DA1465PA
14" x 7" DA1470PA
13" x 4" DA1340PA
13" x 4,5" DA1345PA
13" x 5,5" DA1355PA
13" x 6,5" DA1365PA
12" x 4" DA1240PA
12" x 4,5" DA1245PA
12" x 5,5" DA1255PA
12" x 6,5" DA1265PA
14" x 4" DA1440AC
14" x 4,5" DA1445AC
14" x 5,5" DA1455AC
14" x 6,5" DA1465AC
14" x 7" DA1470AC
14" x 8" DA1480AC
13" x 4" DA1340AC
13" x 4,5" DA1345AC
13" x 5,5" DA1355AC
13" x 6,5" DA1365AC
12" x 4" DA1240AC
12" x 4,5" DA1245AC
12" x 5,5" DA1255AC
12" x 6,5" DA1265AC
14" x 4" DA1440AC
14" x 4,5" DA1445AC
14" x 5,5" DA1455AC
14" x 6,5" DA1465AC
14" x 7" DA1470AC
14" x 8" DA1480AC
13" x 4" DA1340AC
13" x 4,5" DA1345AC
13" x 5,5" DA1355AC
13" x 6,5" DA1365AC
12" x 4" DA1240AC
12" x 4,5" DA1245AC
12" x 5,5" DA1255AC
12" x 6,5" DA1265AC
14"x 6,5" DA1465ABSP 894.00£          £      1,050.45
 £         949.40
PADOUK SERIES
 £         877.73
 £         747.00  £         877.73

DRUM ART SRP List JANUARY 2009 1/4
DRUM ART SNARE DRUMS, PROFESSIONAL END USER PRICE LIST - JANUARY 2009
MODEL SIZE / FEATURES ORDER CODE SRP EX VAT SRP INC VAT
14" x 4" DA1440UL
14" x 4,5" DA1445UL
14" x 5,5" DA1455UL
14" x 6,5" DA1465UL
14" x 7" DA1470UL
14" x 8" DA1480UL
13" x 4" DA1340UL
13" x 4,5" DA1345UL
13" x 5,5" DA1355UL
13" x 6,5" DA1365UL
12" x 4" DA1240UL
12" x 4,5" DA1245UL
12" x 5,5" DA1255UL
12" x 6,5" DA1265UL
14" x 4" DA1440NM
14" x 4,5" DA1445NM
14" x 5,5" DA1455NM
14" x 6,5" DA1465NM
14" x 7" DA1470NM
14" x 8" DA1480NM
13" x 4" DA1340NM
13" x 4,5" DA1345NM
13" x 5,5" DA1355NM
13" x 6,5" DA1365NM
12" x 4" DA1240NM
12" x 4,5" DA1245NM
12" x 5,5" DA1255NM
12" x 6,5" DA1265NM
14" x 4" DA1440CA
14" x 4,5" DA1445CA
14" x 5,5" DA1455CA
14" x 6,5" DA1465CA
14" x 7" DA1470CA
14" x 8" DA1480CA
13" x 4" DA1340CA
13" x 4,5" DA1345CA
13" x 5,5" DA1355CA
13" x 6,5" DA1365CA
12" x 4" DA1240CA
12" x 4,5" DA1245CA
12" x 5,5" DA1255CA
12" x 6,5" DA1265CA
14" x 4,5" DA1445FU
14" x 5,5" DA1455FU
14" x 6,5" DA1465FU
13" x 4,5" DA1345FU
13" x 5,5" DA1355FU
13" x 6,5" DA1365FU
12" x 4,5" DA1245FU